
PL/SEC/TGT/2018-2019/91 
Wednesday, 1st August, 2018 

The Manager 
Listing Department 
National Stock Exchange 
Limited 
"Exchange Plaza', C-1 , Block G 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051 
Script Code: PRICOLL TD 

Dear Sir, 

of India 

PR/COL LIMITED [Formerly Pricol Pune Limited] 

Passion to Excel 

109, Race Course, 
Coimbatore 641018, Ind ia 

t.. +91 422 4336000 
Iii +91 422 4336299 
~ city@pr icol.co . in 
e pricol . com 

CIN: L34200TZ2011 PLC022194 

• CUSTOMERS • EMPLOYEES • SHAREHOLDERS i,.. SUPPLIERS 

Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring 
Rotunda Building, P J Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001 

Script Code: 540293 

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Corrigendum 

We submit herewith Copy of Newspaper advertisement as per Regulation 47(3) of SEBI (Listing 
Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

This is for your information and dissemination. 

Thanking you 
., 

Yours faithfully, 
For Pricol limited 

,. G.Thamizhanban 
Company Secretary 
ICSI M.No: F7897 

Encl. As above 

ISO14001 
OHSAS18001 

BUREAU VERITAS 
Certification, 

ISO/TS16949 

BUREAU VERITAS 
Certification 



COIMBATORE 

BusinessLine 
WEDNESDAY. AUGUST 1 • 2018 

PR/COL LIMITED 
Passion to Excel 

PR/COL LIMITED 
(GIN: L34200TZ2011 PLC022194) 
Regd. Office: 109, Race Course, Coimbatore - 641 018. 
Phone : + 91 422 4336000, Fax : +91 422 4336299 
website : www.pricol.com, e-mail: cs@pricol.co.in 

CORRIGENDUM TO THE ANNUAL REPORT - 2018 
The Stakeholders of the Company are requested to note that, due to the 
technical error at Registrar & Transfer Agent in the calculation of movement of 
share transactions of Top ten shareholders under the heading iv) Shareholding 
Pattern of top ten Shareholders ( other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of 
GD Rs and AD Rs) in the Annexure "D" to the Directors' Report, the details of 
share transactions stated for date 22-09-2017 & 30-09-2017 of some · of the 
shareholders mentioned in the Annual Report Page no: 36 & 37 were with errors. 
The same were corrected and updated version of the Annual Report -2018 has 
been made available in the website of the Company, www.pricol.com. Except for 
the above correction, there is no change in the Annual Report-2018. 

Place : Coimbatore 
Date: 31-07-2018 

@LID : . CB;rrll..l(!;P~ ~ 

C~~ : 31 ffi"mW 2018 

For Pricol Limited 
T.G.Thamizhanban 

Company Secretary 

continuation sheet 


